hieronymus

Zwem - en polovereniging

Limietwedstrijd Hieronymus
Roosendaal, 4-12-2011

Programmanr. 6
4-12-2011 - 14:40

Heren, 100m rugslag

Senioren Open
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Timothy Giebels
3 Timo van Helvoort
4 Jarno Koreman

Serie 2 van 2

2 Koen Koster

3 Fabian Sebregts
4 Wesley Beck

5 Ronaldo Nagtzaam

startnr.

199904383
199704849
199901179

199900517
199500689
199302123
199803293

vereniging

De Krabben
0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
zv De Vennen

Hzpc

Hieronymus
Hieronymus
Hieronymus

Inschrijftijd

NT
1:21.82
1:33.14

1:16.00
1:08.82
1:09.23
1:18.25

baan

25m
25m

25m
25m
25m
25m

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 17983
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